
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PS

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 1, 2012

450 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 J. Thomas  426.4121

945 M. Stryker  226.6932

558 D. Slusser  326.7753

520 T. Gallo  426.8774

976 J. Greco  326.9275

921 S. Cunningham  327.0526

118 B. Perry  227.0987

412 L. Kilbarger  327.1178

836 M. Sandoval  327.1319

606 R. Stewart  227.13410

531 T. Krieg  327.19511

449 D. Kessler  227.42912

670 D. Schmoke  327.52313

437 C. Bright  427.57714

514 A. Roth  327.61415

740 D. Rucker  427.68716

471 R. Zimmerman  327.76017

587 D. Kendall  327.78618

652 D. Pipes  227.90619

227 C. Martinez  228.07120

763 C. Ahl  428.07221

573 A. Mare  428.20322

442 G. Pamart  428.24323

524 J. DeRyke  428.24524

467 T. Newcome  228.38925

813 A. Lampi  328.57826

549 B. Kibler  328.60327

495 T. Castillo  428.85728

342 S. Darling  328.91029

707 A. Millican  229.02930

289 T. Martin  229.26631

990 S. Taylor  429.43632

693 T. Saye  229.55833

369 J. Philbrick  229.57834

336 D. Bantum  229.58835

398 R. Kraft  430.19936

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

66 J. Thomas  340.0151

449 D. Kessler  340.0252

945 M. Stryker  240.1783

606 R. Stewart  440.5554

921 S. Cunningham  440.7815

652 D. Pipes  241.0116

558 D. Slusser  441.0277

520 T. Gallo  441.1248

587 D. Kendall  341.1479

412 L. Kilbarger  341.32010

976 J. Greco  241.40111

707 A. Millican  241.67212

514 A. Roth  441.73513

670 D. Schmoke  341.74814

531 T. Krieg  341.83915

740 D. Rucker  441.89016

118 B. Perry  341.97017

471 R. Zimmerman  342.28818

836 M. Sandoval  242.39219

813 A. Lampi  442.40820

442 G. Pamart  242.63021

227 C. Martinez  242.66622

763 C. Ahl  242.69523

549 B. Kibler  442.80524

990 S. Taylor  342.85425

693 T. Saye  443.22326

573 A. Mare  243.68827

336 D. Bantum  244.21428

437 C. Bright  344.35429

467 T. Newcome  244.46730

524 J. DeRyke  244.47831

369 J. Philbrick  344.48932

495 T. Castillo  344.56633

717 B. Streit  145.17434

398 R. Kraft  345.87535

672 S. Rarick  145.90036

882 M. Kok  146.27937

342 S. Darling  247.40638

289 T. Martin  148.55739

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

558 D. Slusser  21:33.4351

606 R. Stewart  31:33.5242

66 J. Thomas  31:33.6543

449 D. Kessler  31:33.9684

921 S. Cunningham  31:34.2475

945 M. Stryker  21:34.3686

976 J. Greco  21:34.4777

412 L. Kilbarger  21:35.0348

531 T. Krieg  21:35.0449

520 T. Gallo  41:35.33510

514 A. Roth  41:36.01411

836 M. Sandoval  21:36.11412

471 R. Zimmerman  41:36.77313

587 D. Kendall  31:36.85014

652 D. Pipes  31:36.98515

672 S. Rarick  11:37.13816

813 A. Lampi  31:37.69717

670 D. Schmoke  31:38.06518

882 M. Kok  11:38.07419

717 B. Streit  11:38.19320

227 C. Martinez  21:38.55321

763 C. Ahl  21:38.60822

442 G. Pamart  21:38.81223

740 D. Rucker  41:39.09524

990 S. Taylor  31:39.44825

573 A. Mare  21:39.81626

549 B. Kibler  21:40.58827

336 D. Bantum  21:40.65228

693 T. Saye  21:41.10929

524 J. DeRyke  21:41.59430

289 T. Martin  11:41.87731

467 T. Newcome  11:42.71232

437 C. Bright  21:42.77533

342 S. Darling  21:42.97734

495 T. Castillo  31:43.30035

398 R. Kraft  21:44.45036

707 A. Millican  11:44.45937

369 J. Philbrick  31:44.50938

118 B. Perry  22:01.80939
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